Guido Helbling

Sound Designer | Sound Editor

+41 79 669 53 75
info@avosound.com / www.guidohelbling.com / IMDb

As a Sound Designer, I tell stories with sound and bring the director's vision
to life. As a freelance sound editor / sound designer located in Switzerland,
I'm a teamplayer and love to work with others.

Over the last 12 years, I worked on many different projects, including a
documentary in Hindi as well as a feature film in Dolby Atmos. Genre films and
character-driven dramas are, however, among my favourite projects.

As much as I like spending my days in front of screens, I also love roaming

through untouched nature as a Field Recordist, capturing new sounds in the far
corners of the world.

Feature Cinema

Project Director Producer Year

Grave Men Alex Boutellier Ena (DE/UK) 2021
(Sound Designer, Re-Recording Mixer, Dolby Atmos Mix)

The Working Man Hans Kaufmann Hans Kaufmann (CH) 2019
(Sound Editor)

Shana Nino Jacusso ReckFilm (CH) 2013
(Sound Editor / Additional Sound Design)

Hoselupf This Lischer Elite Film (CH) 2012
(Sound Editor / Additional Sound Design)

Halb So Wild Joshua Dreyfus Joshua Dreyfus (CH) 2012
(Sound Editor)

Sennentuntschi Michael Steiner Constantin Film (CH) 2010
(Sound Editor)

Short (Sound Designer, Re-Recording Mixer)

Project Director Producer Year
CAST Katia Shannon Anke Breeman (UK) 2021
Saitenstich Raphaela Wagner Ventura Film (CH) 2021
True Dark Alex Boutellier Alex Boutellier (UK) 2013
A Mile To Midsummer Alex Boutellier Alex Boutellier (UK) 2003

Documentary Cinema (Sound Editor)

Project Director Producer Year

The Scent Of Fear Mirjam von Arx IcanFilm (CH) 2020

info@avosound.com / www.guidohelbling.com



mailto:info@avosound.com
https://www.avosound.com/en/travel-blog/myanmar-route-overview
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm1673292/
http://www.guidohelbling.com/
mailto:info@avosound.com

Kleine Heimat
The Steep Way Up
Fair Traders

Die Gentrifizierung
bin ich

Einfach Leben
Gute Tage
Freifall

Wild Woman
Gentle Beasts

Weiterleben
Virgin Tales
Ahimsa

Mit Dem Bauch
durch die Wand

Hans Haldimann
Caroline Fink
Nino Jacusso

Thomas Hammerli

Hans Haldimann
Urs Graf
Mirjam Von Arx

Anka Schmid

Hans Haldimann
Mirjam Von Arx
Karl Saurer

Anka Schmid

Hans Haldimann (CH)
Mirapix Gmbh / SRF
ReckFilm (CH)

IcanFilms (CH)

Hans Haldimann (CH)
Filmkollektiv (CH)
IcanFilms (CH)

ReckFilm (CH)

Hans Haldimann (CH)
IcanFilms (CH)
ReckFilm (CH)

ReckFilm (CH)

info@avosound.com / www.guidohelbling.com

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

2014

2014

2012

2012

2011

2010


mailto:info@avosound.com

	Feature Cinema
	Short (Sound Designer, Re-Recording Mixer)
	Documentary Cinema (Sound Editor)

