## Guido Helbling

Sound Designer | Sound Editor

+41 79 669 53 75 info@avosound.com / www.guidohelbling.com / IMDb

As a Sound Designer, I tell stories with sound and bring the director's vision to life. As a freelance sound editor / sound designer located in Switzerland, I'm a teamplayer and love to work with others.

Over the last 12 years, I worked on many different projects, including a documentary in Hindi as well as a feature film in Dolby Atmos. Genre films and character-driven dramas are, however, among my favourite projects.

As much as I like spending my days in front of screens, I also love roaming through untouched nature as a Field Recordist, capturing new sounds in the far corners of the <u>world</u>.

## Feature Cinema

Project	Director	Producer	Year
Grave Men (Sound Designer, Re-Red	Alex Boutellier cording Mixer, Dolby Atm	, ,	2021
The Working Man (Sound Editor)	Hans Kaufmann	Hans Kaufmann (CH)	2019
Shana (Sound Editor / Addition	Nino Jacusso onal Sound Design)	ReckFilm (CH)	2013
Hoselupf (Sound Editor / Addition	This Lüscher onal Sound Design)	Elite Film (CH)	2012
Halb So Wild (Sound Editor)	Joshua Dreyfus	Joshua Dreyfus (CH)	2012
Sennentuntschi (Sound Editor)	Michael Steiner	Constantin Film (CH)	2010

## Short (Sound Designer, Re-Recording Mixer)

Project	Director	Producer	Year
CAST	Katia Shannon	Anke Breeman (UK)	2021
Saitenstich	Raphaela Wagner	Ventura Film (CH)	2021
True Dark	Alex Boutellier	Alex Boutellier (UK)	2013
A Mile To Midsummer	Alex Boutellier	Alex Boutellier (UK)	2003

## Documentary Cinema (Sound Editor)

Project	Director	Producer	Year
The Scent Of Fear	Mirjam von Arx	IcanFilm (CH)	2020

Kleine Heimat	Hans Haldimann	Hans Haldimann (CH)	2020
The Steep Way Up	Caroline Fink	Mirapix Gmbh / SRF (CH)	2019
Fair Traders	Nino Jacusso	ReckFilm (CH)	2018
Die Gentrifizierung bin ich	Thomas Hämmerli	IcanFilms (CH)	2017
Einfach Leben	Hans Haldimann	Hans Haldimann (CH)	2016
Gute Tage	Urs Graf	Filmkollektiv (CH)	2016
Freifall	Mirjam Von Arx	IcanFilms (CH)	2014
Wild Woman Gentle Beasts	Anka Schmid	ReckFilm (CH)	2014
Weiterleben	Hans Haldimann	Hans Haldimann (CH)	2012
Virgin Tales	Mirjam Von Arx	IcanFilms (CH)	2012
Ahimsa	Karl Saurer	ReckFilm (CH)	2011
Mit Dem Bauch durch die Wand	Anka Schmid	ReckFilm (CH)	2010